COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details

File #: 22-1277 Version: 1 Name:

Type: CAO Report Status: Passed

File created: 9/19/2022 In control: County Administrative Office
On agenda: 10/25/2022 Final action: 10/25/2022

Title: County Travel and Tourism Update and Partner Agency Reports

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. CAO HCVB Letter (8-25-22) .pdf, 3. CA Assembly District Travel Impact Dean
Runyan Report.pdf, 4. CA Economic Impact of Travel 2021 Dean Runyan Report.pdf, 5. Original
HCVB Agreement dated July 5, 2016.pdf, 6. First Amendment to the HCVB Agreement dated July 18,
2018.pdf, 7. Second Amendment to the HCCVB Agreement dated June 6, 2019.pdf, 8. Third
amendment to the HCVB Agreement dated Aug 10, 2021.pdf, 9. County and Eureka MOU for
Marketing Collaboration.pdf, 10. TBID Resolution.pdf, 11. HLA agreement for services thru 2028.pdf,
12. TBID Management District Plan.pdf, 13. HCVB Response letter.pdf, 14. CAO HLA Letter (9-1-
22).pdf, 15. HLA Response letter.pdf, 16. HLA Annual Report (2018_2022).pdf, 17.
HCVB_BOS_Report_10_22.pdf, 18. Southern Humboldt - Annual Report.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
10/25/2022 1 Board of Supervisors approved as amended Pass
COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/4/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

